Library Trust Fund Use, Approved by the Library Board of Trustees

FY17

TOTAL

FY1e

TOTAL

FY15

TOTAL

Three Year Fund Usage

Amount

$1500
$500
$13,743
$7,400

$23,143
Amount

$1,500
$1,000
$13,500
$1,400
$400
$1,200

$19,000
Amount

$2,257
$500

$4,000
$300

$1,500
$5,000
$1,800

$15,357

Purpose

Staff training

Stackpole Scholarship
Turnaround project

Kidder Portrait (not yet spent)

Purpose

Books & Materials
Stackpole Scholarship
Turnaround project
Staff training

Books & Materials
Little Free Libraries

Purpose

Books & Materials

Stackpole Scholarship

Plantings

Staff training

Engineering for Turnaround project
Tree removal

Staff training

Art Assoc. $7,400
Buchanan $400

Building $31,243
General $12,700
Oakland & Kidder $3,757
Stackpole $2,000

TOTAL $57,500

Fund

General
Stackpole
Building

Art Association

Fund

Oakland &Kidder interest
Stackpole

Building

General

Buchanan

General

Fund

Oakland & Kidder interest
Stackpole

Building

General

General

General

General



