Library Trust Fund Use, Approved by the Library Board of Trustees

FY17	Amount	Purpose	Fund
• • •	\$1500 \$500 \$13,743 \$7,400	Staff training Stackpole Scholarship Turnaround project Kidder Portrait (not yet spent)	General Stackpole Building Art Association
TOTAL	\$23,143		
FY16	Amount	Purpose	Fund
• • • • • • •	\$1,500 \$1,000 \$13,500 \$1,400 \$400 \$1,200 \$19,000	Books & Materials Stackpole Scholarship Turnaround project Staff training Books & Materials Little Free Libraries	Oakland &Kidder interest Stackpole Building General Buchanan General
FY15	Amount	Purpose	Fund
• • • •	\$2,257 \$500 \$4,000 \$300 \$1,500 \$5,000 \$1,800	Books & Materials Stackpole Scholarship Plantings Staff training Engineering for Turnaround project Tree removal Staff training	Oakland & Kidder interest Stackpole Building General General General General
	, ,====		

TOTAL \$15,357

Three Year Fund Usage

- Art Assoc. \$7,400
- Buchanan \$400
- Building \$31,243
- General \$12,700
- Oakland & Kidder \$3,757
- Stackpole \$2,000
- TOTAL \$57,500